LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY Date: January 29, 2018
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Project: Legacy-Hope Center Trail
CHANGE ORDER o
Page 1 of 4 Location: W Loudon Ave
To (Contractor): Contract No. 183-2017

ATS Construction Original Contract Amt. $234,512.19

3009 Atkiinson Ave. Suite 400 Cumulative Amount of $0.00
Previous Change Orders '

Lexington, Kentucky 40509 Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders
Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order $234,512.19
Change Order No. 1-Final

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

__n/_mh.a Description of M”m%%q”wﬁm_whﬁww Mﬂ% prices, change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
See Attached Sheet
Total decrease $18,566.97
Total increase $12,347.05
Net Amount of this Change Order -$6,219.92
New Contract Amount including this Change
Order $228,292.27

Percent O:m_w_mm- This Change Order
Percent Change - All Change Orders
The time provided for the 83 pletion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Recommended by 5 . om— olie,(Proj. Engr.) Date 2/(sl8

ig
Accepted by ¢4 é‘“‘\‘ L4 (Contractor) Date U
. (Director) Date_2/6/(

Approved by e~
(Commissioner) Date M\mm Mm

Approved c<\I7|O 2

Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date




LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT DATE: J

anuary 29, 2018

CHANGE ORDER Change Order # |1

-Final

CONTRACT #: (1

83-2017

DGA Base . _| TON 193.89 ___25.00

PAGE 2 OF 4

Project: Legacy-Hope Center Trail
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications;

__mwh.,_ >%%,\ Description of changes Units | Quantity Unit Price Umoﬂmmmhmﬁmoo::mﬁ _:Qmmmw_.ﬂmmoo:qmoﬁ
12 DEL [Temporary Silt Fence LF 745) $ 225 | % 1,676.25 | $ -
13 DEL |[Silt Trap Type B EA 4 % 500.00 | § 2,000.00 | $ -
14 DEL |Silt Trap Type C EA 9§ 400.00 | $ 3,600.00 | § -
15 DEL [Clean Tempory Silt Trap Type B EA 71 $ 160.00 | $ 1,120.00 | $ -
16 DEL |Clean Tempory Silt Trap Type EA 12| $ 140.00 | $ 1,680.00 | $ -
17 DEL [Clean Temporary Silt Fence LF 1338| $ 0.40 | § 535.20 | $ -
19 DEL |Erosion Control Blanket SY 1075] $ 1.05 | $ 1,128.75 | $ -
22 ADD |Pavement Marking Permanent 4" Yellow LF 775| $ 035|% - |$ 271.25
23 ADD _|Pavement Marking Thermo Stop Bar 12" LF 10| $ 525|% - % 52.50
26 ADD (4' Plank Fence LF 107| $ 13.00 | § - |8 1,391.00
29 DEL |Concrete Washout Pit EA 113 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ B
30 DEL |Detectable Warning Strip SF 3|8 1200 | $ 37200 % -
31 DEL [Payment and Performance Bond LS | 0.50627| $ 1,200.00 | $ 607.52 | § -
34 ADD |On Site Railroad Inspection DYS 2| $ 1,000.00 | $ - |$ 2,000.00
45 | ADD |Class 2 Asphalt Surface 0.38B PG-64-22 TON 17.17| $ 90.00 | § - |$ 1,545.30
46 | ADD |Class 2 Asphalt Base 0.75D PG-64-22 TON 70.87| $ 100.00 | § - 1% 7,087.00

_47 | DEL $ $ 4,847.25 | §




LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT DATE: January 29, 2018
CHANGE ORDER Change Order # |1-Final
CONTRACT #:  |183-2017
Project: Legacy-Hope Center Trail
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications;
ltem | ADD/ . , . N Decrease in contract Increase in contract
No. DEL Description of changes Units | Quantity Unit Price price -
Total decrease $ 18,566.97

Total increase

12,347.05

Net (increase) in contract price

$ (6,219.92)

PAGE 3 OF 4



W :?1eq
W :@leq
9//77 :?1eq

= — ] :10J08JI(] UOISIAI
_74-‘;’\ (__..~—-—-_-.=E;"/
w [)P'J:;}\J :AQ pamainoy

dﬂ/%/?g JaBeuepy 109loid

STINIVNOIS

lz'zez'see $ ;JUNOWY JOBJUOY (810 9
(g eury /< eur)
%LT z6'6L29- $ JapiQ abueyn siy jo unowy "4
(g eun/3eu)
%00 00°0 $ :s19pJQ sbueyD snojasid |V 4O JUNOWY SARERINWANY 3
6L'zls'vee $ ;JUNOLWY 19B1U0Y) papuswy ‘q
6L'2LS'PET $ :S9SBUd J0 S8)BUIS)Y SNOIABI ||V JO JUNOWY SARINWNYD "D
3 :aseyd Jo djeuss)y pajosjes Jo lunowy ‘g
S0'v12'5529
JUNOLY pig }SaMOT 1XoN
6LCLSPeT $ JuUNowy 19U [eulBluo Y
STiv1i3d NOILYDIHIQOW ANV LOVHINOD
Buniesuibug UOISIANI ©0N41 8lqIsuodsay
LL0Z ‘LLAING  1102-€81 ‘8jeQ pue Jaquinn joeluoy
uol)dNIISU0Y) SV Bqp "PI1 ‘siauped jeydsy -1 :10)oBIUOYD
[le1] ieyuan adoH-Aoeba awep 09foid
Wod

W04 AJOISIH IOVYINGD



